
PINELLAS COUNTY APPOINTED PROCESS SERVERS

Last First APS# Work Phone Other E-MAIL ADDRESS
Albano Peter APS58910 813-857-7001 813-857-7001 palbano2@yahoo.com
Aloi Russell APS06732 727-321-0222 727-638-9130 invex@tampabay.rr.com
Ansley Reuben APS51496 727-492-1095              AARON_2ANS@YAHOO.COM
Austin Donald APS26189 813-223-2255 FaithfulProcess@gmail.com
Banker Robert APS20944 727-531-4676 727-403-3367 robabanker@gmail.com
Bauer Douglas APS59088 727-688-9083 727-688-9083 DougBauerfl@Gmail.com
Beausoleil Brian APS59428 813-938-8000 brian.beausoleil@gmail.com
Beckman Linda APS55794 813-404-3171 LBeckman99@Aol.com
Belich John ASP26750 727-510-4671 877-724-9253 Jbelich@Jbelich.com
Bennett Howard APS23692 727-785-1811 Bennettinvestigations@yahoo.com
Bergin Kelly APS22908 727-381-2100 727-515-2597 kbergin001@netscape.net
Blank Suzette APS36366 727-523-9611 innoprocess@innovativeprocessservice.com
Blum Clifford APS07258 727-410-5889 CliffBlum60@gmail.com
Borden Christopher APS59017 813-269-9111 CSBORDEN24@GMAIL.COM
Borden Steve APS26559 813-269-9111
Brusa Anthony APS26773 813-298-6440  ktmeat@yahoo.com
Brush Jerald APS58922 727-505-3526 BrushInvestigations@Gmail.com
Buchner Dianna APS45002 727-202-7668 727-902-8885 process@keplingerpro.com
Carpintier Michelle APS26478 727-409-3923  formyfun@aol.com
Carter Linda APS44162 813-335-5511 Pservice4Carter@yahoo.com
Castillo Ana APS59561 813-887-5711  HSP@HEAVENSENTPROCESS.COM
Castillo Ruben APS59151 813-887-5711 HSP@HEAVENSENTPROCESS.COM
Choi Nedra APS07240 727-656-8083 nikichoi18@yahoo.com
Chulla Nancy APS13340 727-251-6023 727-474-7248 nancychulla2@gmail.com
Courtwright Genevieve APS50804 727-484-2882
Cousins Nadia APS03168 727-557-6626 SecureServeSolutions@gmail.com
Cowan Randy APS26671 727-543-6815 727-543-6815 RCOWAN7@VERIZON.NET
Cruickshank Elizabeth APS26692 727-442-6827 727-639-3767 betzpi@aol.com
Daly Joseph APS59242 813-300-3191  jdaly@tampabay.rr.com
Delregno cohen Suzanne APS06560 727-742-3418  SCRProcesserver@aol.com
Dennie Jr. Calvin APS30350 727-430-2293 727-430-2293 calvindennie2@aol.com
Dial Sylvia APS26208 813-966-6180 813-966-6180 sylvia@spifl.com
Distefano Vincent APS15336 727-576-3800 727-420-4639 vad2@juno.com
Dorsey Stephen APS00778 727-213-8874 stephen.dorsey@servepinellas.com
Ducady Teresa APS20754 727-337-0428 astco17@gmail.com
Eckerson Dallas APS59120 813-690-4894 Dallas@cjsprocess.com
Edwards Thomas APS29197 727-303-6101 Etis.Tom@Gmail.com
Finley H.Glenn APS35528 727-300-1683 GlennFinleyInvestigations@Gmail.com
Franz Brandon APS58964 727-460-0660 727-460-0660 franzbw@aol.com
Gardieff Susan APS26681  813- 269-9111. SGardieff77@gmail.com
Giles-Stocky Judy APS33454 727-939-3074 Judy@Fortisiep.com
Gogola Michael APS58928 727-638-4304 rljones@processpi.com
Green Darren APS58903 727-710-0067 727-710-0067 DARREN@LEGALTRANSPORTERS.COM
Gustus Leon APS32046 727-785-7875 727-647-2282 leon@fortresspi.com
Hanson Russell APS31582 727-290-5442 Hanson.Russ@ymail.com
Horn Donna APS59312 727-678-1610 Donna@pihorn.com
Howard Michelle APS28364 727-542-1975 Mhowardaps@gmail.com
Hughes Jenna APS59364 727-744-0011 JRoseK1979@gmail.com
Ingold Timothy APS26743 727-638-6904 TimIngoldSR@gmail.com
Jones Robert APS33930 727-442-9269 727-638-0822 rljones@processpi.com
Jones Brian APS26483 727-442-9269 727-638-1203 rljones@processpi.com
Kanaris Andrew APS05274 727-798-3495 andrew.kanaris@Icloud.com
Kazouris Michael APS28176  727-741-1527 mikazo36@yahoo.com
Keplinger William APS49476 727-202-7668 727-565-3438 WILLYKEP38@GMAIL.COM
Key Jack APS26398 813-453-7836 Jkeyprocess@gmail.com
Klein Kurt APS10346 727-381-2100 727-381-2100 kklein@rapidsys.com
Kohls Ruth APS26737 813-404-3788 atrenary@hotmail.com
Kronschnabl Derek APS59230 727-539-6599 727-237-6252 al@k-1.net
Kronschnabl Alan APS39956 727-539-6599 727-786-6889 al@k-1.net
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Langlois Brian APS01029 727-321-0222 fiveofus@tampabay.rr.com 
Lavaron Claude APS26660 727-527-5440 727-710-0072 excel@digital.net
Lazo Edward APS63500 727-381-9369 727-381-9362 lazoedward@hotmail.com
Lynn Mark APS36380 254-220-2511 Mark@Keckinvestigation.com
Malone Kirby APS26657 727-366-0331 kirbymalone@gmail.com
Maraventano Shelley APS49680 727-518-0562   
Maraventano Mark APS09976 727-518-0562 727-481-1078 applied.process@knology.net
Mattia Michael APS07232 727-365-9141 colzenith@aol.com
Mccarthy Zachary APS60246 863-512-3446              ZAKK@ACCURATESERVEFL.COM

Medina Randy APS58263 480-266-5197 RANDYMEDINA1975@GMAIL.COM
Mehr James APS26782 727-441-2876 727-410-5155 jamesmehr@aol.com
Mehr Jr. James APS59436 727-441-2876 727-410-5155 hunnycop@aol.com
Metcalf Diane APS27157 727-688-1001  dueprocess2inc@aol.com
Noun Christopher APS47992 727-417-6227 TDLEGALSERVICELLC@GMAIL.COM
Oliver Reginald APS26437 727-643-4661 FINEST1PROCESS@GMAIL.COM
Ostman Elizabeth APS59336 727-560-7783 ELIZABETH.OSTMAN@hotmail.COM
Ostman Myra APS58985 727-564-8250 MyraOstmanSPS@gmail.com
Perry Todd APS33542 727-729-0004 Todd@firstchoiceinvestigation.com
Phillips Don APS26329 727-269-3330 PROCESSOFPINELLAS@YAHOO.COM
Pinelli Matthew APS58945 727-686-3280 MPINELLIJR@YAHOO.COM
Pokorny Brett APS59364 727-430-5871 ProcessServer72@gmail.com
Post Carole J. APS15664 727-432-1611  cjpost007@yahoo.com
Rivera Gerardo APS43818 813-304-7060 GMR@GMRconsultant.com
Roach Barry APS11046 727-385-9467 BROACHPI@YAHOO.COM
Roberts Dave APS55268 727-688-1001  dueprocess2inc@aol.com
Roberts Shelagh APS55418 727-688-1001 727-688-1001 dueprocess2inc@aol.com
Rogers Troy APS29986 813-877-2844 813-765-1915 trogers71@gmail.com
Seward Donald APS11448 813-376-2893 Dseward1@verizon.net
Seward Michel APS59135 813-446-2993
Shultz John APS19948 727-418-8467  c
Smith Christopher APS20346 727-678-5270 CSMITH115520@YAHOO.COM
Springer Avery APS24592 813-334-8907 Avery.Springer@firstnoticedelivery.com
Storgion Carol APS18552 727-656-9853 727-656-9853 cstorgion@gmail.com
Strickland Kenneth APS26579 727-639-3769 727-461-0585 kencar3@verizon.net
Strickland James APS26488 727-442-6827 813-376-0371 ercjes@aol.com
Strohmeyer Kyle APS48582 813-846-5869 Perrylegal@msn.com
Stroman Rogers APS24741 727-557-4151 RStromanJr@yahoo.com
Sutton Ashley APS58962 813-966-6180 sylvia@spifl.com
Sutton Koren APS53966 813-310-3641 KPOSUTTON@GMAIL.COM
Swanson Jason APS61387 727251-6023 nancychulla2@gmail.com
Tangredi Dennis APS27471 727-656-0609  dtangredi51@gmail.com
Tedesco Dolores APS26181 727-492-0651 727-492-0651 Serve@AccelProcessService.com
Thomas David APS59454 727-954-8562 Dave@DThomasFirms.com
Walton Jeffrey APS26557 727-235-5442 Genesis4065@yahoo.com
Wax Barry APS26764 727-638-1222 Barwax@gmil.com
Weedon Crystal APS22837 352-540-0198 Ddpropm@gmail.com
Wendling Rick APS59520 727-771-9112  Admin@ventureinvestigations.com
Williams Deborah APS38162 727-481-1801 DebbieWilliams411@gmail.com
Wynne Joshua APS41063 727-459-3357 JoshWyn87@gmail.com
Zurenda John APS26421 727-365-6741 John@smartchoicepi.com

   


